Leicestershire & Rutland Dome Challenge 2017 - Event 1

Year 3/4 Boys

Pos

No.
316
315
345
343
377
344
317
365
342
314
363
346
368

Name

Sam Spooner
Skandar Watson
Luca Axton
Evan Richardson
Huey Brown
Harley Whyman
Alfie Weldrum
Zakaria Hadidane
Michael Richardson
Max Somaiya
Keiron King
Roco Gray
Ethan Chatha

Year 3/4 Girls

347
312
313
332
310
367
366
380
382
381
378
311
364

Nicole Chipindiko
Kaitlin Coulson
Chelsie Locker
Aisha Redhead
Erinn Mushrow

Rosie Hirst
Niome Williams
Amy Bond
Lille Holford
Daisy Norton
Ruby Ashmore
Natasha White
Kyra Samuel-Jarvis
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Group
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

Club

Wreake & Soar Valley AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Ivanhoe Robins

Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Saffron AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Saffron AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Saffron AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Charnwood AC
Saffron AC
Saffron AC

Charnwood AC
Saffron AC

Sprint
68
70
64
60
64
58
60
70
58
60
66
50
30

66
62
62
60
60
60
64
54
50
56
54
44
48

Time (s.00)
5.6
5.5
5.8

6
5.8
6.1

6
5.5
6.1

6
5.7
6.5
7.5

5.7
5.9
5.9

[9)]

5.8
6.3
6.5
6.2
6.3
6.8
6.6

Run
65
59
64
54
61
54
57
55
58
57
52
51
22

57
56
52
51
48
48
53
46
54
42
42
25
10

Results

Time (m.ss)
57.90
60.70
58.20
63.40
59.80
63.00
61.50
62.80
61.20
61.80
64.10
64.90
79.20

61.80
62.00
64.10
64.90
66.00
66.20
63.90
67.40
63.30
69.30
69.30
77.90
87.00

Jump
70
64
60
66
59
59
56
45
53
57
60
61
60

67
56
60
62
60
55
52
55
56
57
51
50
44

Distance (m.cm)
1.76
1.6
1.52
1.67
1.48
1.48
1.4
1.14
1.34
1.44
1.52
1.53
1.52

1.68
1.42
1.52
1.55
1.5
1.38
1.32
1.38
1.42
1.43
1.29
1.26
1.12

Throw
40
45
45
47
42
52
42
45
45
40
35
30
30

50
50
42
40
42
40
32
40
32
35
32
27
30

<>

Leicestershire
Vision 2020

Distance (m.cm)
4

4.5
4.5
4.75
4.25
5.25
4.25
4.5
4.5
4
3.5
3
3

4.25
4.25
3.25
3.25
3.5

3.25
2.75

243
238
233
227
226
223
215
215
214
214
213
192
142

240
224
216
213
210
203
201
195
192
190
179
146
132



Frankie B Masunda
Gerard Pami
Archie Bryan

Alexander Samuel
Sam Haines
Sam Whittle
Harry Carrott
Jasper Bath

Benedict Tunney
Charlie White
Kaelin Watson

Lucca Massarella
Hal Eastwood

Kye Clarke-Myers

Finnley Mushrow

Jake Brown
Jonathan Muldowney

Lorenzo Massarella
Ethan Clarke
Samuel Smith
James Ward

Ben Wagg
William Harrison
Jeremy Chitakunye
George McMorran
Oli Davis
Theo York
Tarun Chatha
Gillie Smith
Adam Sharratt
Joseph Bird

B/G
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Group
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

Club
Ivanhoe Robins
Saffron AC
Charnwood AC
Saffron AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Harborough AC
Saffron AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Ivanhoe Robins
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Saffron AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC

Harborough AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC

Saffron AC
Harborough AC
Saffron AC
Charnwood AC

Sprint
78
74
76
78
74
74
74
78
70
68
72
66
70
66
78
64
72
70
64
62
70
66
62
60
58
68
60
56
54
50
62

Time (s.00)
5.1
53
5.2
5.1
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.1
5.5
5.6
5.4
5.7
5.5
5.7
5.1
5.8
5.4
5.5
5.8
519
5.5
5.7
5.9

6
6.1
5.6

6
6.2
6.3
6.5
5.9

Run
79
65
69
64
70
73
71
66
64
68
61
60
67
70
71
63
65
57
53
56
63
65
50
63
66
54
52
46
54
41

Time (m.ss)
50.90
57.70
55.70
58.10
55.10
53.50
54.90
57.40
58.00
56.20
59.80
60.10
56.70
55.30
54.80
58.60
57.70
61.80
63.70
62.30
58.60
57.60
65.10
58.90
57.30
63.00
64.30
67.30
63.20
69.60

0

Jump
87
81
80
80
72
78
75
80
75
70
76
72
82
68
68
71
66
68
63
72
59
64
58
63
58
59
59
57
55
52

0

Distance (m.cm)
2.18
2.04
2.02
2.01
1.82
1.96
1.88
2.01
1.88
1.76
191

1.8
2.05

1.7
1.72
1.78
1.65

1.7
1.58
1.82
1.48
1.62
1.46
1.58
1.46
1.48
1.48
1.44
1.38
1.32

0

Throw
100
89
84
82
87
74
77
72
77
79
72
82
60
72
57
69
64
67
79
69
67
60
69
50
47
45
45
50
45
52
67

Distance (m.cm) _

10

5.25
6.75

344
309
309
304
303
299
297
296
286
285
281
280
279
276
274
267
267
262
259
259
259
255
239
236
229
226
216
209
208
195
129



398
373
326
385
371
388
388
372
329
360
324
387
362
336
320
351
337
386
359

@

Chloe Mabara
Eleanor Orme-Herbert
Georgia Sorby
Zoe Morgan-Williams
Emilia Lowe
Savana Smith
Lauren Cherry
Katy Summers
Jemima Wardle
Emma Abel
Jessica Farrar
Lily Muncie
Savanna Baker
Khara Bowlay - Williams
Millie Parrott
Caitlin White
Emilia Unwin
Tavia Jamieson-Blunt
Hollie Hough
Jessica Keller
Alesha Williams
Grace Smith
Sophie Dunbobbin
Ashton Adcock
Megan Lowdon
Isla Smith
Emma Morris
Rosie Ashmore
Lucy Harrison
Amber Dowman
Jennnifer Peck
Lucille Massarella
Gracie Mathie-Russell
Lillie Barker
Hannah Preece
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Group
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

Club

Ivanhoe Robins
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Harborough AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Saffron AC
Charnwood AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Saffron AC
Charnwood AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Saffron AC
Charnwood AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Charnwood AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Harborough AC
Charnwood AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Harborough AC
Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Ivanhoe Robins

Sprint
70
64
74
68
68
74
74
68
68
66
64
64
74
60
60
60
58
70
62
62
68
64
64
64
56
62
62
66
62
60
54
54
54
52
46

Time (s.00)
5.5
5.8
53
5.6
5.6
5.3
5.3
5.6
5.6
5.7
5.8
5.8
5.3

6
6
6
6.1
5.5
519
519
5.6
5.8
5.8
5.8
6.2
5.9
5.9
5.7
5.9
6
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.4
6.7

Run
72
59
67
61
69
73
59
61
60
63
67
61
58
55
57
47
59
62
54
64
44
52
52
52
57
63
59
51
40
49
54
44
52
46
36

Time (m.ss)
54.30
60.50
56.50
59.80
55.70
53.90
60.50
59.60
60.20
58.90
56.80
59.60
61.10
62.60
61.80
66.60
60.50
59.30
63.10
58.40
68.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
61.80
58.80
60.80
64.50
70.30
65.60
63.10
68.40
64.40
67.10
72.40

Jump
76
70
75
73
72
67
74
72
67
74
62
68
68
67
66
64
64
68
63
68
66
66
66
64
55
66
54
68
66
58
61
62
58
58
61

Distance (m.cm)
1.92
1.76
1.88
1.83
1.82
1.68
1.86
1.82
1.68
1.86
1.56
1.72
1.72
1.68
1.67
1.61
1.61
1.72
1.58

1.7
1.65
1.66
1.66

1.6
1.38
1.66
1.36

1.7
1.65
1.45
1.54
1.55
1.45
1.45
1.54

Throw
74
87
64
69
62
57
62
67
69
57
62
60
50
64
60
69
57
37
52
35
50
45
45
45
57
32
47
35
45
42
40
45
37
35
42

Distance (m.cm) _

7.5
8.75
6.5
7
6.25
5.75
6.25
6.75
7
5.75
6.25
6
5
6.5
6
7
5.75
3.75
5.25
3.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
5.75
3.25
4.75
3.5
4.5
4.25

4.5
3.75
3.5
4.25

292
280
280
271
271
271
269
268
264
260
255
253
250
246
243
240
238
237
231
229
228
227
227
225
225
223
222
220
213
209
209
205
201
191
185



